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~Wing Screw M4X40 

~ Wing Screw M4X25 

~ Wing Screw M4X30 

~ Wing Nut M4 

STEP 1 
"Sandwich" the back leg and connecting 
block between 2 front legs as shown above. Fix 
the leg assembly with M4X40 screws and M4 
wing nuts. 

3 pcs 

6 pcs 

1 pcs 

3 pcs 

STEP 2 

® Connecting Block 

~ Tray Fixing Block 

STEP 3 

Scan QR code to visit 
the product page: 

If you have any questions regarding 
our products, please visit us at 
www.displays2go.com or contact D2G 
customer service at 844-221-3388. 

STEP 4 
Fix front feet at bottom with Assemble the acrylic tray to the front Select a desired height and attach 1 
connecting bar by using 2 by tightening tray fixing block from the acrylic hook to each front leg using M4X25 
M4X25 screws. back with M4X30 screw. screws. 

The height of the tray can be adjusted. 


